
2016 February 

Monday Feb. 1, 2016 LSJ 

7:00am EST (8:00am STT) Vince to go to GSJ 

8:15am EST (9:150112Sn') JE at STC 

9:00am EST (10:00am STT) Appt w/Dr. Brad kappel (chiropractor) Jermaine to 
drive you and wait 
Caribbean Chiropractic Center (M) 

10:00am EST (11:00am STT) Call Barry Cohen (MM) 

10:00am EST (11:00am ST Vince to STC to meet with E, Ryan Wisehart & Erika 
Kellerhals (Ryan: cell / office 

10:30am EST (11:30pm STT) Appt w/Erika Kellerhals at STC (Erika cell 

11:00am EST (12:00pm STT) CALL Katya Gusarova 

TBD Lunch on GSJ w/Ryan, Erika 

1:00 pm EST (2pm STT) Phone Date w/Andrew Farkas (YOU are to Call Andrew 

Tuesday Feb. 2. 2016/ 5J-NY 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY Feb. 2-5, to stay in 11B 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili to return to NY today 

7:00am EST (8:00am SIT) Tour GSJ and select heli pad sight 

2:26pm Vince to depart STT via Delta 676 coach arrive JFK 5:48pm (Carsco #150958) 

3:53pm Depart LSJ 
7:01pm Arrive NY 

10:30pm to departJFK via Norwegian Air Shuttle #7016 (Rec. Loc 
UXSVSD) Carsco#150972 

Wed. Feb. a 2016 LSJ-NY 

8:15am Dr. Magnani to finish Implant ) 
Immediately following implant you will have your teeth cleaned 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 
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Make sure phone fully charged and take head phones! 

10:00am Haircut w/Patrick at the salon (==) 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

11:45/12:OOpm Renato 

2:30pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

3:00pm Appt w/Al (Custom Clarity) and Rich (Al 

4:00pm Conference Call w/Faith Kates (==) 

5:00pm Appt w/Leon Black (=M) 

6:30pm Appt w/Bobby Slayton 

Thurs. Feb. 4, 2016 NY 
REMINDER: Do NOT eat anything before your blood test! 
Reminder: to go help Nili this morning then come to 71st 

7:30am Peter Attia's nurse, NAKEMA AUTRY, to come draw your blood early (should 
take 15-20 min) Nakema 

8:30am Skype Interview o Fili ino couple, Jun and Emily Panlaqui for PB. Skype ID: 
JunPanlaqui49 (cell 

8:40am Appt w/David Mitchell (M=) 

9:00am Appt w/David Fiszel (=M) 

10:00-11:30pm Appt w/Peter Thiel ( 1) 

12:00pm Appt w/Leon Black at Leon's office (MM) 
Meeting w/Bronstein 12-12:30, then continuing with Brad and Leon 
9 West 57th Street 43rd Floor 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

2:00pm Appt w/Steve Hanson (=M) 
2:00pm Appt w/Eva 
2:00pm Appt w/Jena 

4:00pm Appt w/Dr. Fisch 
944 Park Ave, between 81st & 82nd, Main Floor 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 
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6:00pm Appt w/Paul Morris

6:15/6:30pm Appt w/Joshua Ramo

7:30pm Appt w/Ehud 

Fri. Feb 5.2016 NY-Cambridge-Paris 
Reminder: Larry Visoski's Birthday! 

) 

) 

I Snacks to be served 

9:30am Depart NY Teterboro, FB0 Meridian Aviation 
10:00am Arrive Bedford, MA, FBO Jet Aviation 

Tristar Limo Confirm #8459725, 978 338 1234 

Martin's Institute: 1 Brattle Square, suite 6 (M=) 

11:00am Joscha Bach (617 669-033Z,

12:00pm Martin Nowak at Institute (he has a 9am evolution talk at MIT) 

12:30/12:45pm Appt w/Seth Lloyd ) (-j 

TBD Appt w/Bob Berwich (per Martin) 

4:00 m A t w Luhan Yang and Geo Macka Luhan 
(Geoff 

6:00pm Tristar Limo at 1 Brattle Square (Confirm #8459727) 

7:00pm DINNER w/Noam and Valeria Chomsky at their apartment 
984 Memorial Drive, Apt #404 
Cambridge MA 02138 

10:00pm Depart Bedford for Paris 

Sat Feb. 6, 2016 Paris 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Sun. Feb. 7, 2016 Paris 
Mon. Feb. 8. 2016 Paris 
Tues. Feb. 9. 2016 Paris 
Wed. Feb. 10.2016 Paris 
Thurs. Feb. 11. 2016 Paris 
Fri. Feb. 12, 2016 Paris-NY 
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Sat. Feb. 13, 2106 NY 
Sun. Feb. 14.2016 AW 
Reminder: Valentine's Day 
Reminder Peter Thiel in NY 

Mon. Feb. 15, 2016 NY-Vancouver 
Reminder Presidents Day, Office and STC are closed 
Reminder: on holiday Feb. 15-21 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive Vancouver 

TED in Vancouver 

Fairmont Waterfront Hotel-Conference Room Feb. 15-19 
Booked under ENHANCED EDUCATION w/Jean Girard 
900 Canada Place Way, Vancouver, BC, Canada (604 691 1991) 

Hyatt Regency Vancouver 
655 Burrard Street, Vancouver, BC ( 
2 Bedroom Suite confirmed (Rec LOC#IEQVBBW) Hyatt Confirm#5925865 
Per Pritzker's office $2300 a night 
Fan Requested 

Tues. Feb. 16, 2016 Vancouver 
Wed. Feb. 17, 2016 Vancouver 

7:30pm THE EDGE DINNER w/John Brockman & Katinka 
BLUE WATER CAFE 

The Oceans (private dining room) 
1095 Hamilton Street @ Helmcken St. 
Vancouver BC V6B 5T4 

Thurs. Feb. 18, 2016 Vancouver 
Fri. Feb. 19.2016 Vancouver-Zorro 
Sat Feb. 20, 2016 Zorro 
Reminder: Dan Ariel to be in NY Feb. 20-22 

Sun. Feh. 21.2016 Zorro-NY 
Mon. Feb. 22.2016 NY 
Reminder: Leo on holiday in the Philippines Feb. 22-March 12, back to work March 14 

Tues. Feb. 23, 2016 NY 

TBD Penny Baird in the Evening! (917 701-8311) 
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Wed. Feb. 24, 2016 NY-Salt Lake City 
Thurs. Feb. 25, 2016 Salt Lake City-NY 
Fri. Feb. 26, 2016 NY-LSJ 
Sat Feb. 27.2016 LSJ 
Sun. Feb. 28, 2016 LSJ 
Non. Feb. 29. 20161 V 
Reminder: parents to leave NY 
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